
Location Email Invite Submission Deadline Take-In Date Pick-Up Date DCAA Lead DCAA Suport

1 Bend Dermatology (Redmond) Friday, November 14, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Friday, March 27, 2026 Laura Fouts
440 NW Maple Ave Friday, February 27, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026 503.544.5353

Friday, July 3, 2026 Friday, July 24, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026 Friday, December 4, 2026 lmyw.bdc@drycanyonarts.org
Friday, November 13, 2026 Friday, November 27, 2026 Friday, December 4, 2026 Friday, April 2, 2027

2 Birdies Brow & Spa Friday, November 28, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Friday, July 10, 2026 Brad Rafish
704 SW Forest Ave Wednesday, June 24, 2026 Monday, July 6, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026 Friday, December 18, 2026 503.708.8741

Monday, November 30, 2026 Friday, December 11, 2026 Friday, December 18, 2026 Thursday, July 8, 2027 lmyw.birdies@drycanyonarts.org

3 Feast Food Co. Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Wendy Wheeler Carol Picknell
546 NW 7th TBD TBD Tuesday, February 24, 2026 TBD 425.591.5802

TBD TBD TBD TBD lmyw.ffc@drycanyonarts.org
TBD TBD TBD TBD

4 High Desert Vision Source Sunday, January 4, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026 Friday, July 24, 2026 Scott Larson
404 NW 5th Monday, July 6, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026 Friday, July 24, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026 206.290.2477

Monday, January 4, 2027 Friday, January 15, 2027 Friday, January 22, 2027 Friday, July 23, 2027 lmyw.hdvc@drycanyonarts.org

5 Pangaea Guild Hall Monday, January 19, 2026 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Brad Rafish
652 SW 6th St Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026 503.708.8741

Monday, August 3, 2026 Wednesday, August 12, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026 lmyw.pgh@drycanyonarts.org
Monday, November 30, 2026 Wednesday, December 9, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026 Monday, March 29, 2027

6 St. Charles Hospital Saturday, December 27, 2025 Monday, January 12, 2026 Saturday, January 17, 2026 Saturday, May 2, 2026 Susan  Shayegi Tina Kellogg
1253 NW Canal Blvd. Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 Saturday, May 2, 2026 Saturday, September 5, 2026 541.419.3719 tinajkellogg@gmail.com

Monday, August 17, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 Saturday, September 5, 2026 Saturday, January 9, 2027 lmyw.hosp@drycanyonarts.org 970.214.6320

Art Shows Spring Fall
April 25-26,2026 TBD

Lend Me Your Walls Exhibit Dates 2026 -27
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